

Central European Countries Junior Meeting 2018
Novi Sad, 30/11 - 2/12/2018

Event 5
30/11/2018 - 16:20

Boys, 400m Medley

15 - 16 years
Results

Points: FINA 2018

Rank	YB	Time	Pts	100m	200m	300m	400m
1. KOS, Hubert	03 Hungary	4:29.00	744	1:00.29	1:07.18	1:18.42	1:03.11
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:00.29	200m: 2:07.47	300m: 3:25.89		400m: 4:29.00			
2. BERLOZNIK, Jas	02 Plavalna zveza Slovenije	4:33.70	707	1:00.62	1:09.35	1:20.20	1:03.53
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:00.62	200m: 2:09.97	300m: 3:30.17		400m: 4:33.70			
3. LACANSKI, Boris	02 Serbia	4:35.00	697	1:03.05	1:10.48	1:20.91	1:00.56
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:03.05	200m: 2:13.53	300m: 3:34.44		400m: 4:35.00			
4. SARI, Peter	02 Hungary	4:40.19	659	1:03.23	1:14.58	1:19.07	1:03.31
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:03.23	200m: 2:17.81	300m: 3:36.88		400m: 4:40.19			
5. LAZAREVIC, Nikola	03 Serbia	4:45.31	624	1:03.61	1:16.28	1:19.33	1:06.09
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:03.61	200m: 2:19.89	300m: 3:39.22		400m: 4:45.31			
6. GERGELY, Mihai	03 Romania	4:45.83	620	1:04.33	1:11.71	1:22.83	1:06.96
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:04.33	200m: 2:16.04	300m: 3:38.87		400m: 4:45.83			
7. PUSNIK, Jaka	03 Plavalna zveza Slovenije	4:49.54	597	1:02.86	1:12.60	1:29.34	1:04.74
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:02.86	200m: 2:15.46	300m: 3:44.80		400m: 4:49.54			
8. SCEKIC, Luka	02 Bosnia-Herzerovina	4:56.36	557	1:04.30	1:17.54	1:26.49	1:08.03
50m:	150m:	250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:04.30	200m: 2:21.84	300m: 3:48.33		400m: 4:56.36			